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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

3,1601,5261,634

272130142

301218

261412

481830

653035

964650

19110487

233113120

277127150

235108127

1757699

1659471

1858798

229103126

208103105

20897111

1798792

1689474

1708387

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.001,156

0.354

13.32154

86.33998

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.001,186

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.2362

0.000

24.11286

9.53113

61.13725

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.001,186

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.5330

97.471,156

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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